
Seite 1 von 2

KVAUR / 2. Kreisklasse Frauen I 4er FRI/LER V04 / 27.10.2018

Ergebnisse
Ergebnis Gew. Bemerkung

Abickhafe-Dose II: Wiesedermeer -0,072 1 : 1 0 : 0 -0,072
Wiesederfehn II : Mggenkrug II 5,066 2 : 0 5 : 0 5,066
Neudorf : Spielfrei 0 : 0 0 : 0 0,000
Upschrt : Reepsholt II -4,050 0 : 2 0 : 4 -4,050
Rispel : Klein-Remels 3,003 2 : 0 3 : 0 3,003

Tabelle
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

Wiesederfehn II 21 :1 6 :2 19,099 3 - 0 - 1 6 :0 0 :2
Mggenkrug II 18 :5 6 :2 12,066 3 - 0 - 1 6 :0 0 :2
Reepsholt II 17 :11 6 :4 5,097 3 - 0 - 2 4 :0 2 :4
Rispel 9 :10 6 :4 -1,070 3 - 0 - 2 4 :0 2 :4
Klein-Remels 7 :5 5 :5 1,032 2 - 1 - 2 4 :0 1 :5
Wiesedermeer 4 :7 5 :3 -3,045 2 - 1 - 1 4 :0 1 :3
Neudorf 11 :8 3 :5 2,099 1 - 1 - 2 3 :1 0 :4
Abickhafe-Dose II 2 :13 3 :5 -11,062 1 - 1 - 2 3 :1 0 :4
Spielfrei 0 :0 0 :0 0,000 0 - 0 - 0 0 :0 0 :0
Upschrt 0 :26 0 :10 -26,016 0 - 0 - 5 0 :4 0 :6
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KVAUR / 2. Kreisklasse Frauen I 4er FRI/LER V04 / 27.10.2018

Gruppen - Rangliste
Ergebnis S - U - N Heim Auswärts

1. Wiesederfehn II - 1. Holz 21 :1 7 :3 19,099 3 - 1 - 1 6 :0 1 :3
2. Mggenkrug II - 1. Holz 18 :5 7 :3 12,066 3 - 1 - 1 6 :0 1 :3
3. Reepsholt II - 1. Holz 17 :11 6 :4 5,097 3 - 0 - 2 4 :0 2 :4
4. Rispel  - 1. Holz 9 :10 6 :4 -1,070 3 - 0 - 2 4 :0 2 :4
5. Wiesedermeer  - 1. Holz 4 :7 6 :4 -3,045 2 - 2 - 1 4 :0 2 :4
6. Klein-Remels  - 1. Holz 7 :5 5 :5 1,032 2 - 1 - 2 4 :0 1 :5
7. Spielfrei  - 1. Holz 0 :0 5 :5 0,000 0 - 5 - 0 4 :4 1 :1
8. Neudorf  - 1. Holz 11 :8 4 :6 2,099 1 - 2 - 2 4 :2 0 :4
9. Abickhafe-Dose II - 1. Holz 2 :13 4 :6 -11,062 1 - 2 - 2 3 :1 1 :5

10. Upschrt  - 1. Holz 0 :26 0 :10 -26,016 0 - 0 - 5 0 :4 0 :6


